
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 10/20/2025 to 10/20/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

59191 NESTOR DE DIOS KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KAG-75WCINV-B 55006 7299

60544
COLDWINS AC &

ELECTROMECHANICAL
SERVICES

KOLIN HEAD OFFICE MS. ANA / MR. ROGER
09422621135 /
09276143186

1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 55000 7293

60544
COLDWINS AC &

ELECTROMECHANICAL
SERVICES

KOLIN HEAD OFFICE MS. ANA / MR. ROGER
09422621135 /
09276143186

3 KSM-IW25-WCT10M1M32-A 55000 7293

60545 MARVIN R. GATPANDAN
UNIVERSITY TOWER 1,
MORET ST., SAMPALOC
MANILA / 0917-5234924

1 KCF-12SRWDC-A 55001 7294

60546
MIKE EMMANUEL M.

ENTING

TOWER 1, PALM TOWERS,
77O6 ST., PAUL RD., BRGY.

SAN ANTONIO, MAKATI CITY /
0927-5885389

1 KCF-12SRWDC-A 55002 7295

60546
MIKE EMMANUEL M.

ENTING

TOWER 1, PALM TOWERS,
77O6 ST., PAUL RD., BRGY.

SAN ANTONIO, MAKATI CITY /
0927-5885389

1 KCF-14WRWDC-A 55002 7295

60547
NANO FORGE

SOLUTIONS INC.

BLK 1 LOT 3 GOLDEN MILE
BUSINESS PARK, MADUYA,
CARMONA CAVITE / 0915-

5555135

2 KL-IF60-G6H1M32-A 55003 7296

60547
NANO FORGE

SOLUTIONS INC.

BLK 1 LOT 3 GOLDEN MILE
BUSINESS PARK, MADUYA,
CARMONA CAVITE / 0915-

5555135

5 KLM-IC60-AA1M32-A 55003 7296

60547
NANO FORGE

SOLUTIONS INC.

BLK 1 LOT 3 GOLDEN MILE
BUSINESS PARK, MADUYA,
CARMONA CAVITE / 0915-

5555135

1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 55003 7296

60548 CHOI KAPUNAN

DONA CONSOLACION
BUILDING, 122 JUPITER ST.,

BRGY. BEL AIR, MAKATI CITY /
0966-8156122 , 0917-5366284

1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 55004 7297

60549 MARVIN PACIFICO ILO-ILO STOCK 1 KCF-10TRD-A 55005 7298

60550 EFREN CHUA YAP
33 MARIA CLARA ST., BRGY.
SAN ISIDRO, QUEZON CITY /

MS. CARESS - +639325109783
MS. CARESS 1 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 55007 7300

60550 EFREN CHUA YAP
33 MARIA CLARA ST., BRGY.
SAN ISIDRO, QUEZON CITY /

MS. CARESS - +639325109783
MS. CARESS 2 KVM-20IWAH(I)-A 55007 7300
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60550 EFREN CHUA YAP
33 MARIA CLARA ST., BRGY.
SAN ISIDRO, QUEZON CITY /

MS. CARESS - +639325109783
MS. CARESS 1 KVM-40VAH1M(O)-A 55007 7300

60551 EFREN CHUA YAP
33 MARIA CLARA ST., BRGY.
SAN ISIDRO, QUEZON CITY /

MS. CARESS - +639325109783
MS. CARESS 1 KAG-100WCINV-A 55008 7301

60551 EFREN CHUA YAP
33 MARIA CLARA ST., BRGY.
SAN ISIDRO, QUEZON CITY /

MS. CARESS - +639325109783
MS. CARESS 4 KAG-145WCINV-A 55008 7301

60551 EFREN CHUA YAP
33 MARIA CLARA ST., BRGY.
SAN ISIDRO, QUEZON CITY /

MS. CARESS - +639325109783
MS. CARESS 1 KAG-200WCINV-A 55008 7301

60553 JOYREN TING
101 MATUTUM COR. MAUBAN

BRGY. MANRESA Q.C
1 KD-30L410-A 55009 7302

60554 TINY TRADE OPC
101 MATUTUM COR. MAUBAN

BRGY. MANRESA Q.C
1 KD-30L410-A 55010 7303

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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